Business Objects”

Weddington
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UCR Code Description

13B

13C

13C
13C
13C

210

210

220

220
220

23H

250

250

26A

26A
26A
26A

290

290
290

35A

35A

CHILD ABUSE - MISD

SIMPLE ASSAULT

SIMPLE ASSAULT

ASSAULT ON CHILD UNDER 12

CYBERBULLYING
COMMUNICATING THREATS
COMMUNICATING THREATS

EXTORTION

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY
BURGLARY-2ND DEGREE

LARCENY >$300 - <$1000 FROM CONSTRUC STI1
LARCENY-FELONY

FORGERY OF BANK NOTES/CHECKS

FRAUD-OBT ADVANCE
IDENTITY THEFT
FRAUD-CREDIT DEVICE

INJURY TO REAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY

POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1/2 0Z

Date of Report

9/3/24
9/5/24
9/5/24
9/24/24

9/13/24
9/14/24
9/23/24

9/2/24

9/18/24
9/28/24

9/25/24
9/25/24

9/26/24

9/3/24
9/11/24
9/16/24

9/19/24
9/20/24

9/5/24

202406705
202406779
202406782
202407345
Total: 4

202407021
202407056
202407270
Total: 3

202406672
Total: 1

202407158
202407501
Total: 2

202407403
202407405
Total: 2

202407419
Total: 1

202406702
202406948
202407113

Total: 3

202407209
202407238
Total: 2

202406773
Total: 1



http://www.businessobjects.com

- [ ]
Business Objects”

Weddington

9/2024

™ incident 10
902 UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE 9/12/24 202406992
Total: 1
999
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 9/4/24 202406737
999 INVESTIGATION 9/4/24 202406761
999 INVESTIGATION 9/6/24 202406805
999 INVESTIGATION 9/9/24 202406897
999 ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY 9/10/24 202406914
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 9/11/24 202406957
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 9/15/24 202407075
999 CALL FOR SERVICE 9/16/24 202407092
999 ACCIDENT SERIOUS 9/17/24 202407116
999 ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY 9/17/24 202407117
999 ANIMAL CALL 9/20/24 202407228
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/22/24 202407263
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 9/23/24 202407273
999 CALL FOR SERVICE 9/24/24 202407346
999 DOMESTIC 9/27/24 202407462
Total: 15
9999
9999 MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION 9/10/24 202406918
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 36
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